
ROSH HASHANAH AND
YOM KIPPUR MENU 2020

ROSH HASHANAH
FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 18- SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20TH 2020

YOM KIPPUR
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 27- MONDAY SEPTEMBER 28TH 2020

PLEASE PLACE ALL ROSH HASHANAH ORDERS
BY WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16TH 2020.

PLEASE PLACE ALL YOM KIPPUR ORDERS BY 
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 25TH 2020.

DELIVERIES WILL BE FILLED ON A FIRST COME
FIRST SERVE BASIS

PICK UP WILL BE AVAILABLE AT BOTH
LOCATIONS AFTER 10AM.

LIMITED SLOTS AVAILABLE. RESERVE YOURS
TODAY!

MENU & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO AVAILABILITY & MARKET
CONDITIONS. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. FOOD IS DELIVERED COLD OR ROOM TEMPERATURE, AND

REHEATING IS REQUIRED. CHAFING DISH & STERNO LIGHTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE.

1505 First Avenue @ 79th Street
64 University Place btwn 10th & 11th Street

212-452-0690 ext. 1

CONTACT OUR CATERING
DEPARTMENT TO PLACE YOUR

ORDER TODAY! 
212-452-0690 EXT 1 

ORDER ONLINE AT:
WWW.AGATAVALENTINA.COM



STARTERS
Chopped Chicken Liver
Homemade Gravlax
Gefilte Fish
Pickled Herring in Cream Sauce
Matjes Herring
Chopped Herring Salad

$9.99 lb
$39.99 lb

$6.99 ea
$3.99 ea
$5.99 ea

$10.99 lb

SOUPS
Matzoh ball soup
3 per Pint & 6 per Quart

Additional Matzoh Balls
matzoh ball soup broth
Chicken Soup
Tomato Soup

$7.99 pt
$14.99 qt

$2.99 ea
$5.99 pt
$6.99 pt
$5.99 pt
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Holiday Gift
Baskets

Apple & Honey Basket
A beautiful arrangement of

traditional Rosh Hashanah favorites.
This basket is brimming with an

assortment of apples, honey, fresh
challah bread, and honey cake.

$75 each

Early Bird
The perfect way to start the day

without leaving the comfort of home!
This basket contains our freshly
squeezed orange juice, fabulous

homemade muffins, fresh bagels, fresh
cream cheeses, smoked salmon, soft
croissants, A&V jam, and coffee for

brewing, imported tea and A&V’s own
naturally flavored honey.

 
Small- $95 Medium-$105 Large-$120

Festival of Fruit
A beautiful arrangement of the

freshest, tastiest and most exotic
seasonal fruits we have to offer,

including Apples, Pears, Mangoes, Kiwi,
Pineapples, and other specialties of the

season.

Small- $55  Medium- $75  Large-$100



salads
Fall Harvest Salad 

Baby spinach, roasted butternut squash,
dried cranberries, pecans and crumbled

goat cheese with a honey mustard
vinaigrette.

   Small-$40  Large-$55 

Insalta di Cesare 
Crispy Romaine Lettuce, Homemade Garlic

Croutons, and Parmigiano Reggiano
Cheese. Served with our Creamy Caesar

Dressing.
Small-$25 Large-$40   

Insalata Mista
Mixed greens with cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, red onion, and balsamic

vinaigrette. 
Small-$25  Large-$40

Insalata di Frutta Secca
Mixed greens with pine nuts, dried

apricots, dried cranberries, blue cheese
crumbles, grape tomatoes and sliced red
onion. Served with Balsamic Vinaigrette.

Small-$40  Large-$55

Insalata Siciliana
Tomato, radish, pomegranate seeds,

chickpeas, caciocavallo cheese, shaved
fennel, red onion and orange segments

on a bed of mixed greens.  
Small-$40  Large-$55

310

Small serves 5-7 people
Large serves 12-15 people

Dessert Platters
Cookie & Brownie Platter
Homemade cookies & brownies garnished with fresh berries.
Small - $80 Medium - $90 Large - $100

Fruit Platter
Slices of honeydew, cantaloupe, pineapple, naval oranges,
and grapes. garnished with Strawberries, blackberries,
blueberries and raspberries.
Small - $60, Medium - $80, Large - $100

Mini Desserts
An assortment of mini fruit tarts, mini cannolis,
chocolate obsessions & chocolate covered strawberries.
$7 per person
(Based on 2 pieces per person)

Sweet Crate
An assortment of bite-sized bars including brownies,
blondies, lemon squares and chocolate obsession
Small - $80, Medium - $90, Large $100

Italian Cookie Platter
Our Sicilian-trained pastry chef has created these cookies
in the style of that sunny Southern Italian island. Their
uneven shapes and toasty finish tell you they are
handmade in small batches. 
Small - $85, Medium - $100, Large - $125

cannoli chip & Dip
We've transformed our original cannoli shells into crispy
chips dusted with powdered sugar to dip, dunk, and enjoy
with our homemade cannoli cream made with fresh
ricotta and rich chocolate chips-a real crowd pleaser!
Small - $55, Medium - $65, Large - $75



Traditional Sides Homemade Desserts

Holiday Desserts

Potato Pancakes
Sweet Potato Pancakes
Homemade Apple Sauce
Round Plain Challah
Round Raisin Challah
Tzimmes
Brisket Gravy

Plain Cheesecake (6”)
Marble Cheesecake (6")
Apple Tart (7”)
Homemade Apple Cake  (6”)
Chocolate Mousse Cake (6”)
Carrot Cake (6”)
Chocolate Silk Cake (6”)
Fresh Fruit Tart (7”)
Lemon Meringue Tart (7”)

Honey Cake
Sponge Cake
Marble Cake
Teiglach
Mixed Rugelach Bowl
A&V Super Good Mini Black & 
White Cookies
Cinnamon Babka
Chocolate Babka

4 9

$11.99 lb
$11.99 lb
$5.99 pt
$6.99 ea
$6.99 ea

$12.99 lb
$7.99 pt

$19.95 ea
$19.95 ea
$17.95 ea
$12.95 ea
$21.00 ea
$22.95 ea
$19.95 ea
$19.95 ea
$19.95 ea

$8.99 ea
$8.99 ea
$8.99 ea

$14.99 ea
$13.95 ea
$10.95 ea

$9.99 ea
 $9.99 ea

Noodle Kugel
Spinach-Noodle Kugel
Potato-Noodle Kugel
Potato Kugel
Zucchini Fritters
Grilled Vegetables
Roasted Potatoes
Broccoli with Garlic & Oil
Roasted Root Vegetables
Stuffed Cabbage
Barley with Mushrooms
Haricots Verts
Sauteed Spinach
Grilled Asparagus
Mashed Potatoes
Brussels Sprouts
Kasha Varnishkes

$10.99 lb
$10.99 lb
$10.99 lb
$10.99 lb
$12.99 lb
$9.99 lb
$9.99 lb

$10.99 lb
$11.99 lb
$12.99 lb

$10.99  lb
$14.99 lb
$12.99 lb
$12.99 lb
$9.99 lb

$12.99 lb
$14.99 lb

Companion Dishes



Platters

Bagel Platter (Per Person)
An assortment of Fresh Bagels accompanied by Butter, Jam,

and Cream Cheese
Mini Bagels- $2.95 per person

Regular Bagels- $3.95 per person

NEW Mediterranean Crudite Platter
Blanched broccoli, asparagus & cauliflower, fresh red and

yellow peppers, celery, artisanal baby carrots, cherry
tomatoes, radishes, cucumber sticks, radicchio trevisano and
endive. Elegantly arranged and served with our own hummus

& tzatziki sauce.
Small - $55, Medium - $75, Large - $110

Crudité Platter
Blanched asparagus & cauliflower, Fresh Broccoli, red &

yellow peppers, celery, cherry tomatoes, and baby carrots
elegantly arranged and served with our own Mustard Dill

dipping sauce.
Small - $45, Medium - $65, Large - $95

Poached Salmon
Fresh poached salmon, garnished with dill, slices of

cucumber& lemon. Accompanied by mixed olives & capers.
served with  our homemade mustard dill sauce.

$29/ lb

Dried Fruit & Nut Crate
cashews, almonds, dried pineapple and dried papaya

beautifully arranged on a tray.
$50 each

Dried Fruit Platter
Dried Turkish Apricots, Jumbo Medjool Dates, Dried Pineapple,

and dried apple rings arranged on a platter.
$40 each

Small serves 10-12 people
Medium serves 15-20 people
Large serves 25-30 people
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Do-It-Yourself Rosh
Hashanah Dinner 

there are no substitutions on the packages

Serves 4-6 People

5lb First Cut Brisket
2.5lb Haricots Verts

2lb Red Potatoes
2lb Sweet Potatoes
3lb Loose Carrots

1 Celery
 1lb Yellow Onion

 2pt Veal Stock
1 box Dried Cranberries

1 Garlic
1 Rosemary

1 Round plain Challah
1 A&V Homemade Apple Cake

$129.95 ea

 This Package contains all you need to make your
own complete rosh hashanah dinner. It includes
the ingredients and instructions to make your

own brisket, tzimmes, haricots verts, and roasted
potatoes. it also includes a round plain challah

and a traditional apple pie for dessert!



Rosh Hashanah Dinner Package

Entrees

Round Challah
Matzoh Ball Soup

Gefilte Fish
Chopped Chicken Liver

Potato Pancakes
Homemade Apple Sauce

Beef Brisket
Brisket Gravy
Haricot Verts

Tzimmes
A&V Homemade Apple Cake (6")

Smoked Salmon & Smoked Fish Platter
Assorted Bagels and Cream Cheeses

Tomato & Onion Platter
Tuna Salad
Egg Salad

Fruit Platter
A&V Homemade Apple Cake (6")

**Please note we have adjusted the size of our
holiday packages to now serve 4-6 people and

better accomodate smaller groups**

there are no substitutions on the packages

Beef Brisket
Whole Organic Roasted Chicken
Whole Roasted Chicken
Whole Roasted Duck with Orange Glaze
Roasted Turkey Breast (Boneless)
Grilled Cornish Hen with Apricot Glaze
Roasted Leg of Lamb
Grilled Salmon with Lemon and Garlic
Grilled Organic Salmon
Veal Roast  Stuffed with Spinach & Shiitake
Mushrooms
French Cut Chicken with Pomegranate &
Rosemary Glaze

6 7

$225 ea

 $24.99 lb
$11.99 lb

$10.99 ea
$9.99 lb

$13.99 lb
$8.99 ea

$16.99 lb
$23.99 lb
$29.99 lb
$24.99 lb

$17.99 lb

Yom Kippur Favorites
Smoked Fish Platter

Smoked Salmon Platter

Pickled Herring in Cream Sauce
Whitefish Salad
Egg Salad
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Halibut Salad
homemade Salmon Salad
Chopped Herring Salad
Cucumber Dill Salad
Confetti Coleslaw
Potato Salad
Fruit Salad
Potato Pancakes
Homemade Apple Sauce
Round Challah (Plain & Raisin)

The finest smoked fish including smoked salmon, sable, kippered
salmon, whitefish or whitefish salad accompanied  by cream
cheese, sliced tomatoes, red onion & bagels.

Our finest hand-sliced smoked salmon beautifully arranged on a
platter garnished with capers, lemon & dill and accompanied  by
cream cheese, sliced tomatoes, red onion & bagels.

$24.95 Per Person

$19.95 Per Person

$3.99 ea
$25.99 lb
$13.99 lb
$12.99 lb
$15.99 lb
$19.99 lb
$16.99 lb
$10.99 lb
$11.99 lb
$11.99 lb
$11.99 lb
$7.00 lb

 $11.99 lb
$5.99 pt
$6.99 ea

Yom Kippur "Break The Fast"
Package

Holiday Packages

$200 ea


