CONTACT OUR CATERING
DEPARTMENT TO PLACE YOUR
ORDER TODAY!
212-452-0690 EXT 1

ORDER ONLINE AT:
WWW.AGATAVALENTINA.COM

#### **ROSH HASHANAH**

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 18- SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 20TH 2020

#### **YOM KIPPUR**

**SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 27- MONDAY SEPTEMBER 28TH 2020** 

PLEASE PLACE ALL ROSH HASHANAH ORDERS BY WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16TH 2020.
PLEASE PLACE ALL YOM KIPPUR ORDERS BY FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 25TH 2020.

DELIVERIES WILL BE FILLED ON A FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS PICK UP WILL BE AVAILABLE AT BOTH LOCATIONS AFTER 10AM.

LIMITED SLOTS AVAILABLE. RESERVE YOURS TODAY!

MENU & PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE DUE TO AVAILABILITY & MARKET CONDITIONS. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. FOOD IS DELIVERED COLD OR ROOM TEMPERATURE, AND REHEATING IS REQUIRED. CHAFING DISH & STERNO LIGHTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE.



### **STARTERS**

CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER	\$9.99 LB
HOMEMADE GRAVLAX	\$39.99 LB
GEFILTE FISH	\$6.99 EA
PICKLED HERRING IN CREAM SAUCE	\$3.99 EA
MATJES HERRING	\$5.99 EA
CHOPPED HERRING SALAD	\$10.99 LB







## **SOUPS**

MATZOH BALL SOUP	\$7.99 PT
3 PER PINT & 6 PER QUART	\$14.99 QT
ADDITIONAL MATZOH BALLS	\$2.99 EA
MATZOH BALL SOUP BROTH	\$5.99 PT
CHICKEN SOUP	\$6.99 PT
TOMATO SOUP	\$5.99 PT

## HOLIDAY GIFT BASKETS

#### **APPLE & HONEY BASKET**

A BEAUTIFUL ARRANGEMENT OF TRADITIONAL ROSH HASHANAH FAVORITES. THIS BASKET IS BRIMMING WITH AN ASSORTMENT OF APPLES, HONEY, FRESH CHALLAH BREAD, AND HONEY CAKE.

#### **\$75 EACH**

#### EARLY BIRD

THE PERFECT WAY TO START THE DAY
WITHOUT LEAVING THE COMFORT OF HOME!
THIS BASKET CONTAINS OUR FRESHLY
SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE, FABULOUS
HOMEMADE MUFFINS, FRESH BAGELS, FRESH
CREAM CHEESES, SMOKED SALMON, SOFT
CROISSANTS, A&V JAM, AND COFFEE FOR
BREWING, IMPORTED TEA AND A&V'S OWN
NATURALLY FLAVORED HONEY.

**SMALL- \$95 MEDIUM-\$105 LARGE-\$120** 

#### **FESTIVAL OF FRUIT**

A beautiful arrangement of the freshest, tastiest and most exotic seasonal fruits we have to offer, including Apples, Pears, Mangoes, Kiwi, Pineapples, and other specialties of the season.

SMALL- \$55 MEDIUM- \$75 LARGE-\$100





## **DESSERT PLATTERS**

#### **COOKIE & BROWNIE PLATTER**

HOMEMADE COOKIES & BROWNIES GARNISHED WITH FRESH BERRIES.

SMALL - \$80 MEDIUM - \$90 LARGE - \$100

#### FRUIT PLATTER

SLICES OF HONEYDEW, CANTALOUPE, PINEAPPLE, NAVAL ORANGES, AND GRAPES. GARNISHED WITH STRAWBERRIES, BLACKBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES AND RASPBERRIES.

SMALL - \$60, MEDIUM - \$80, LARGE - \$100

#### MINI DESSERTS

An assortment of mini fruit tarts, mini cannolis, chocolate obsessions & chocolate covered strawberries.

\$7 PER PERSON

(BASED ON 2 PIECES PER PERSON)

#### **SWEET CRATE**

An assortment of bite-sized bars including brownies, blondies, lemon squares and chocolate obsession

SMALL - \$80, MEDIUM - \$90, LARGE \$100

#### ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER

Our Sicilian-trained pastry chef has created these cookies in the style of that sunny Southern Italian Island. Their uneven shapes and toasty finish tell you they are handmade in small batches.

SMALL - \$85, MEDIUM - \$100, LARGE - \$125

#### CANNOLI CHIP & DIP

WE'VE TRANSFORMED OUR ORIGINAL CANNOLI SHELLS INTO CRISPY CHIPS DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR TO DIP, DUNK, AND ENJOY WITH OUR HOMEMADE CANNOLI CREAM MADE WITH FRESH RICOTTA AND RICH CHOCOLATE CHIPS-A REAL CROWD PLEASER!

SMALL - \$55, MEDIUM - \$65, LARGE - \$75

## **SALADS**

SMALL SERVES 5-7 PEOPLE LARGE SERVES 12-15 PEOPLE

#### FALL HARVEST SALAD

BABY SPINACH, ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH,
DRIED CRANBERRIES, PECANS AND CRUMBLED
GOAT CHEESE WITH A HONEY MUSTARD
VINAIGRETTE.

SMALL-\$40 LARGE-\$55

#### **INSALTA DI CESARE**

Crispy Romaine Lettuce, Homemade Garlic Croutons, and Parmigiano Reggiano Cheese. Served with our Creamy Caesar Dressing.

SMALL-\$25 LARGE-\$40

#### **INSALATA MISTA**

MIXED GREENS WITH CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, RED ONION, AND BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE.

SMALL-\$25 LARGE-\$40

#### INSALATA DI FRUTTA SECCA

MIXED GREENS WITH PINE NUTS, DRIED APRICOTS, DRIED CRANBERRIES, BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES, GRAPE TOMATOES AND SLICED RED ONION. SERVED WITH BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE.

SMALL-\$40 LARGE-\$55

#### **INSALATA SICILIANA**

Tomato, radish, pomegranate seeds, chickpeas, caciocavallo cheese, shaved fennel, red onion and orange segments on a bed of mixed greens.

SMALL-\$40 LARGE-\$55







## TRADITIONAL SIDES

POTATO PANCAKES	\$11.99 LB
SWEET POTATO PANCAKES	\$11.99 LB
HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE	\$5.99 PT
ROUND PLAIN CHALLAH	\$6.99 EA
ROUND RAISIN CHALLAH	\$6.99 EA
TZIMMES	\$12.99 LB
BRISKET GRAVY	\$7.99 PT





## **COMPANION DISHES**

10.99 LB 10.99 LB 10.99 LB
10.99 LB
10.77 LD
10.99 LB
512.99 LB
\$9.99 LB
\$9.99 LB
10.99 LB
\$11.99 LB
12.99 LB
10.99 LB
514.99 LB
512.99 LB
512.99 LB
\$9.99 LB
512.99 LB
514.99 LB

## **HOMEMADE DESSERTS**

PLAIN CHEESECAKE (6")	\$19.95 EA
MARBLE CHEESECAKE (6")	\$19.95 EA
APPLE TART (7")	\$17.95 EA
HOMEMADE APPLE CAKE (6")	\$12.95 EA
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE (6")	\$21.00 EA
CARROT CAKE (6")	\$22.95 EA
CHOCOLATE SILK CAKE (6")	\$19.95 EA
FRESH FRUIT TART (7")	\$19.95 EA
LEMON MERINGUE TART (7")	\$19.95 EA







## **HOLIDAY DESSERTS**

HONEY CAKE	\$8.99 EA
SPONGE CAKE	\$8.99 EA
MARBLE CAKE	\$8.99 EA
TEIGLACH	\$14.99 EA
MIXED RUGELACH BOWL	\$13.95 EA
A&V SUPER GOOD MINI BLACK &	\$10.95 EA
WHITE COOKIES	
CINNAMON BABKA	\$9.99 EA
CHOCOLATE BABKA	\$9.99 EA

4

# DO-IT-YOURSELF ROSH HASHANAH DINNER

**SERVES 4-6 PEOPLE** 

THIS PACKAGE CONTAINS ALL YOU NEED TO MAKE YOUR OWN COMPLETE ROSH HASHANAH DINNER. IT INCLUDES THE INGREDIENTS AND INSTRUCTIONS TO MAKE YOUR OWN BRISKET, TZIMMES, HARICOTS VERTS, AND ROASTED POTATOES. IT ALSO INCLUDES A ROUND PLAIN CHALLAH AND A TRADITIONAL APPLE PIE FOR DESSERT!

\$129.95 EA

5LB FIRST CUT BRISKET
2.5LB HARICOTS VERTS
2LB RED POTATOES
2LB SWEET POTATOES
3LB LOOSE CARROTS
1 CELERY
1LB YELLOW ONION
2PT VEAL STOCK
1 BOX DRIED CRANBERRIES
1 GARLIC
1 ROSEMARY

1 ROUND PLAIN CHALLAH
1 A&V HOMEMADE APPLE CAKE

THERE ARE NO SUBSTITUTIONS ON THE PACKAGES

SMALL SERVES 10-12 PEOPLE MEDIUM SERVES 15-20 PEOPLE LARGE SERVES 25-30 PEOPLE

#### **BAGEL PLATTER (PER PERSON)**

AN ASSORTMENT OF FRESH BAGELS ACCOMPANIED BY BUTTER, JAM, AND CREAM CHEESE

MINI BAGELS- \$2.95 PER PERSON REGULAR BAGELS- \$3.95 PER PERSON

#### **NEW MEDITERRANEAN CRUDITE PLATTER**

Blanched broccoli, asparagus & cauliflower, fresh red and yellow peppers, celery, artisanal baby carrots, cherry tomatoes, radishes, cucumber sticks, radicchio trevisano and endive. Elegantly arranged and served with our own hummus & tzatziki sauce.

SMALL - \$55, MEDIUM - \$75, LARGE - \$110

#### CRUDITÉ PLATTER

Blanched asparagus & Cauliflower, Fresh Broccoli, red & Yellow Peppers, Celery, Cherry Tomatoes, and Baby Carrots Elegantly arranged and Served with our own Mustard Dill Dipping Sauce.

**SMALL - \$45, MEDIUM - \$65, LARGE - \$95** 

#### POACHED SALMON

Fresh poached salmon, garnished with dill, slices of cucumber& lemon. Accompanied by mixed olives & capers. Served with our homemade mustard dill sauce.

\$29/ LB

#### **DRIED FRUIT & NUT CRATE**

CASHEWS, ALMONDS, DRIED PINEAPPLE AND DRIED PAPAYA BEAUTIFULLY ARRANGED ON A TRAY.

**\$50** EACH

#### **DRIED FRUIT PLATTER**

Dried Turkish Apricots, Jumbo Medjool Dates, Dried Pineapple, and dried apple rings arranged on a platter.

**\$40** EACH

## **ENTREES**

BEEF BRISKET	\$24.99 LB
WHOLE ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN	\$11.99 LB
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN	\$10.99 EA
WHOLE ROASTED DUCK WITH ORANGE GLAZE	\$9.99 LB
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST (BONELESS)	\$13.99 LB
GRILLED CORNISH HEN WITH APRICOT GLAZE	\$8.99 EA
ROASTED LEG OF LAMB	\$16.99 LB
GRILLED SALMON WITH LEMON AND GARLIC	\$23.99 LB
GRILLED ORGANIC SALMON	\$29.99 LB
VEAL ROAST STUFFED WITH SPINACH & SHIITAK	
MUSHROOMS	<b>42</b> 11,7, EB
FRENCH CUT CHICKEN WITH POMEGRANATE &	\$17.99 LB
ROSEMARY GLAZE	ψ17.77 LD

## YOM KIPPUR FAVORITES

SMOKED FISH PLATTER	\$24.95 PER PERSON
THE FINEST SMOKED FISH INCLUDING SMOKED SALMON	J SABLE KIPPERED

salmon, whitefish or whitefish salad accompanied by cream

Cheese, sliced tomatoes, red onion & bagels.

CREAM CHEESE, SLICED TOMATOES, RED ONION & BAGELS.

SMOKED SALMON PLATTER \$19.95 PER PERSON

Our finest hand-sliced smoked salmon beautifully arranged on a platter garnished with capers, lemon & dill and accompanied by

PICKLED HERRING IN CREAM SAUCE	\$3.99 EA
WHITEFISH SALAD	\$25.99 LB
EGG SALAD	\$13.99 LB
CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.99 LB
TUNA SALAD	\$15.99 LB
HALIBUT SALAD	\$19.99 LB
HOMEMADE SALMON SALAD	\$16.99 LB
CHOPPED HERRING SALAD	\$10.99 LB
CUCUMBER DILL SALAD	\$11.99 LB
CONFETTI COLESLAW	\$11.99 LB
POTATO SALAD	\$11.99 LB
FRUIT SALAD	\$7.00 LB
POTATO PANCAKES	\$11.99 LB
HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE	\$5.99 PT
ROUND CHALLAH (PLAIN & RAISIN)	\$6.99 EA

## HOLIDAY PACKAGES

\*\*PLEASE NOTE WE HAVE ADJUSTED THE SIZE OF OUR HOLIDAY PACKAGES TO NOW SERVE 4-6 PEOPLE AND BETTER ACCOMODATE SMALLER GROUPS\*\*

## ROSH HASHANAH DINNER PACKAGE \$225 EA

Round Challah Matzoh Ball Soup

GEFILTE FISH

CHOPPED CHICKEN LIVER

POTATO PANCAKES

HOMEMADE APPLE SAUCE

BEEF BRISKET

BRISKET GRAVY

HARICOT VERTS

TZIMMES

A&V HOMEMADE APPLE CAKE (6")

#### YOM KIPPUR "BREAK THE FAST"

**PACKAGE** 

\$200 EA

SMOKED SALMON & SMOKED FISH PLATTER

ASSORTED BAGELS AND CREAM CHEESES

TOMATO & ONION PLATTER

Tuna Salad

EGG SALAD

FRUIT PLATTER

**A&V HOMEMADE APPLE CAKE (6")** 

HERE ARE NO SUBSTITUTIONS ON THE PACKAGES

6